
 

Date Details Note 

TERM 2  

Mon 5th January School Re-opens  

Tue 13th January School Closed  - Oide Senior Cycle CPD for staff  

Wed 15th January 1st Year PTM 16:00 - 18:30 

Tue 27th-Thurs 29th January TY School Musical  

Mon 2nd February Public Holiday - school closed  

Tue 3rd  - Fri 13th February Assessment Week Begins for 1st, 2nd & 5th/LCA1 

Years. Mocks for 3rd & 6th/LCA2 Years. 

 

Mon 16th  - February Mid-term Break Begins 1 week 

Mon 23rd February School Re-opens  

Wed 25th February  5th Year PTM 16:00 - 18:30 

Thur 5th March TY PT & Info Evening 16:00 - 18:30 

Thur 12th March 2nd Year PTM 16:00 - 18:30 

Tue 17th March Bank Holiday - school closed  

Mon 30th March  Easter Holidays 2 Weeks 

TERM 3 

Mon 13th April School Re-opens  

Thur 30th April School Closed   

Mon 4th May Bank Holiday - school closed  

Thur 14th May  TY Graduation  19:00 

Thur 21st May 6th Year Graduation 19:00 

Mon 25th May Summer Exams begin for 1st, 2nd & 5th/LCA1 Years  

Fri 29th May End of Term 3 and School Year  

Wed 3rd June Junior & Leaving Certificate Exams Begin  

 


